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INSCRITS 

CHAMPIONNATS LBFA INDOOR CADETS & 
SCOLAIRES et CHAMPIONNATS LBFA INDOOR 

RELAIS 4x200m TC 
Louvain-la-Neuve, samedi 15 janvier 2022 

10H00 – BOULEVARD DE LAUZELLE – LOUVAIN–LA-NEUVE 

CADETTES FILLES     

 
60m       

1336 Maho Quiara ACLO 
1349 Cunin Léalyne ARCH 
1425 Lefebvre Zoé ARCH 
1550 Deworme Églantine ATH 
1569 Bauduin Emerance CABW 
1454 Bricq Camille CABW 
1905 Fontaine Marion CABW 
1909 hanart Emma CABW 
1413 Henry Telma CABW 
1780 Noel Lisa CABW 
1525 Tronion Zoé CABW 
1778 Wagemans Clara CABW 
1526 Wautier Marion CABW 
1611 mahy juliana CRAC 
1788 panzica kezia CRAC 
1531 Cissé Elyne CSDY 
1850 Herpigny Mia CSDY 
2114 Loik Camille CSDY 
1532 Pronce Coralie CSDY 
1579 Soncarrieu Agathe CSDY 
1954 HEYMANS Julia CSF 
1958 JAVEAU Lia CSF 
1956 Lyhne Wood Johanna CSF 
1959 NKAKE-BOLUKU Rose CSF 
2143 RENIER Cléo CSF 
1605 Van Laere Armelle DS 
1875 DUBUISSON Delphine FCHA 
1535 DUJARDIN Emma FCHA 
1559 D'Affnay Julia HERV 
1585 Gomez-Mariné Emma HERV 
2020 Luyten Emeline HERV 
2073 Antonissen Valentine HF 
1453 Georgopoulos Christina HF 
2074 Lenoir Jeanne HF 
1372 Mackels Ines HF 
1562 Piron Olivia HF 
1552 Wera Lynn HUY 

 
1315 Demeyere Violette JSMC 
1311 Favret Elyne JSMC 
1714 Lenaerts Siriane JSMC 
1313 Moulin Solène JSMC 
1343 Rixhon Zélie JSMC 
1833 Ousmanou Rayhana MOHA 
1553 Dupont Juliette OCAN 
1593 Zink Noémie OCAN 
1355 Borgniet Alice OSGA 
1651 Girard Estelle OSGA 
1389 Denis Anastasia RCAS 
1922 Compte Pauline RCB 
2123 Lamoureux Audrey RCB 
1946 Latini Emma RCB 
1744 Cornali Nora RESC 
1978 Khrauph Aya RESC 
1704 Lorphevre Lena RFCL 
2008 Paduanelli Lisa RFCL 
1627 Rixhon Manon RFCL 
1768 Toussaint Julie RFCL 
1827 Le Postellec Lola RIWA 
1649 Tittel Faustine RIWA 
1564 Borrego Zoé SER 
1393 Bouchard Clarisse SER 
1411 Van De Wouwer Elsa SER 
1440 Ghislain Laura SMAC 
1908 GILLIARD Margot SMAC 
1893 Bourtembourg June UAC 
1813 SOMVILLE Noémie UAC 
1707 Guiot Joséfine ULA 
1601 gi Alice ULA 
1715 Yasbou Leila ULA 
1496 Carminati Marine USBW 
1498 Diame Soda USBW 
1986 Koeune Aloyse USBW 
1661 Wandji Mallory USTA 
1551 Lacroix Anouchka WACO 
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1386 VAN LIERDE Charlotte WACO 
2055 Freda Giulia WS 
2010 Meessen Hanae WS 

 
200m    

1336 Maho Quiara ACLO 
1349 Cunin Léalyne ARCH 
1550 Deworme Églantine ATH 
1415 Cuvelier Erin BBS 
1569 Bauduin Emerance CABW 
1454 Bricq Camille CABW 
1909 hanart Emma CABW 
1413 Henry Telma CABW 
1780 Noel Lisa CABW 
1910 Roland Violette CABW 
1525 Tronion Zoé CABW 
1778 Wagemans Clara CABW 
1531 Cissé Elyne CSDY 
1857 Desmet Noor CSDY 
1850 Herpigny Mia CSDY 
1532 Pronce Coralie CSDY 
1541 Sinigaglia Josephine CSDY 
1579 Soncarrieu Agathe CSDY 
1793 Burtomboy Ysaure DS 
1605 Van Laere Armelle DS 
1875 DUBUISSON Delphine FCHA 
1535 DUJARDIN Emma FCHA 
2020 Luyten Emeline HERV 
1453 Georgopoulos Christina HF 
2074 Lenoir Jeanne HF 
1372 Mackels Ines HF 
1590 Malmendiez Léa HF 
1552 Wera Lynn HUY 
1315 Demeyere Violette JSMC 
1714 Lenaerts Siriane JSMC 
1313 Moulin Solène JSMC 
1735 Lhote Elisa MOHA 
1833 Ousmanou Rayhana MOHA 
1355 Borgniet Alice OSGA 
2123 Lamoureux Audrey RCB 
1784 Deneyer Delphine RESC 
2118 Moslihine Lina RESC 
1607 Coune Camille RFCL 
1704 Lorphevre Lena RFCL 
1827 Le Postellec Lola RIWA 
1649 Tittel Faustine RIWA 
1564 Borrego Zoé SER 
1911 Paquot Célia SER 
1411 Van De Wouwer Elsa SER 
1440 Ghislain Laura SMAC 
1908 GILLIARD Margot SMAC 
1430 Molina Jane SMAC 
1675 Bouchoms Eleonore SPA 
1926 Braeckevelt Emma UAC 

1684 Colin Soha ULA 
1707 Guiot Joséfine ULA 
1601 Kesteloot Alice ULA 
1715 Yasbou Leila ULA 
1572 Atsakena Nkono Margot USTA 
1551 Lacroix Anouchka WACO 
1421 Lippens Emeline WACO 
2141 Hsaine Amelle WS 
2010 Meessen Hanae WS 

 
400m    

1868 Moussa Maliha BBS 
1475 D'oosterlinck Jeanne CABW 
1905 Fontaine Marion CABW 
1701 Mortant Annah CABW 
1332 Lalot Mariyam DAMP 
1600 BALLARD Juliette FLEU 
1306 Jeukenne Nina HERV 
1364 Pyr Elodie HERV 
1706 Bekaert Camille HF 
1341 Dethier Sophie MALM 
1734 Depas Zoé MOHA 
1922 Compte Pauline RCB 
2127 De Lannoy Camila RCB 
1811 Agacseven Lina RESC 
1746 Gerard Emma RESC 
1786 Lopez Gonzalez Chrystal RESC 
1571 Bastin Lalie RIWA 
1684 Colin Soha ULA 
1731 Lecoq Camille ULA 
1494 Bruneel Alix USBW 

 
800m    

1670 Dautun Lou-Anne BBS 
1610 Thumelaire Elise CABW 
1899 Chavrier-Bouffanais Iris CSF 
1489 de Harven Camille CSF 
1490 Diouf Astou CSF 
1491 DOSSCHE Juliette CSF 
1809 Samassi Scott Ellen CSF 
1940 Chintinne Elsa FLEU 
1363 Brandt Emmy HERV 
1408 Duru Sasha HERV 
1450 Desfawes Berenice HF 
1654 Lemaire Céleste HF 
1705 Vanoosthuyze Elyne HF 
1763 POYSAT Eléonore MALM 
1592 Gilson Gabrielle OCAN 
1583 Renson Norah OCAN 
1733 Byl Clémentine RCB 
1890 Wanyu Diane Kylie RESC 
1513 Gregoire Marion SPA 
1485 Tagliafero Louane UAC 
1486 Vanderlinden Amandine UAC 
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1765 Pichavant Manon WS 
 

1500m    
1487 Dejonckheere Elyne CABW 
1852 Detournay Pauline CSDY 
1808 Saliez Iseult CSF 
1301 Charlier Julie HERV 
1762 Linderhof Iliya MALM 
1497 Cocle Anais USBW 

 
60m haies    

1415 Cuvelier Erin BBS 
1868 Moussa Maliha BBS 
1904 Houari Kayla CABW 
1788 panzica kezia CRAC 
1857 Desmet Noor CSDY 
2114 Loik Camille CSDY 
1806 REINBOLD Marion CSF 
1997 Mahieu Sélénya DS 
1996 Dedoyart Camille HERV 
2073 Antonissen Valentine HF 
1311 Favret Elyne JSMC 
1734 Depas Zoé MOHA 
1553 Dupont Juliette OCAN 
1721 Journel Rachel OSGA 
1756 Vancoppenolle Cheryne OSGA 
1377 Vreux Florine OSGA 
1945 Tshidimba Sarah RCB 
1811 Agacseven Lina RESC 
1784 Deneyer Delphine RESC 
1746 Gerard Emma RESC 
2137 Kempeneers Lucie RFCL 
2079 Warnotte Lora RFCL 
2039 Feys Lilya RIWA 
1911 Paquot Célia SER 
1430 Molina Jane SMAC 
1894 Bourtembourg Kiara UAC 
1813 SOMVILLE Noémie UAC 
1497 Cocle Anais USBW 
1498 Diame Soda USBW 
1515 Cossement Astrid USTA 
1661 Wandji Mallory USTA 
1421 Lippens Emeline WACO 
 

Perche    
1856 Cools Jeanne CSDY 
1545 Pierard Justine CSDY 
1371 Olimar Romane DAMP 
1996 Dedoyart Camille HERV 
1598 Soubbotina Angelina OSGA 
1495 Carminati Elisa USBW 

 
Hauteur    

1418 Jérouville Mérédith BBS 

1910 Roland Violette CABW 
1526 Wautier Marion CABW 
1533 Roza Sanchez Emilie CSDY 
1559 D'Affnay Julia HERV 
1585 Gomez-Mariné Emma HERV 
1706 Bekaert Camille HF 
1560 Vansteenkiste Marie HF 
1744 Cornali Nora RESC 
2039 Feys Lilya RIWA 
1393 Bouchard Clarisse SER 
1495 Carminati Elisa USBW 
1515 Cossement Astrid USTA 

 
Longueur    

1689 Ladouce Elise ARCH 
1418 Jérouville Mérédith BBS 
1546 Rautiainen Milja CABW 
2148 Rochez Emma CABW 
1530 Kempeneers Eva CSDY 
1541 Sinigaglia Josephine CSDY 
1977 Thiam Nafy CSDY 
1954 HEYMANS Julia CSF 
1956 Lyhne Wood Johanna CSF 
1321 Abu Jahrur Sara DAMP 
1997 Mahieu Sélénya DS 
1735 Lhote Elisa MOHA 
1628 Perini Maëlle MOHA 
1651 Girard Estelle OSGA 
1756 Vancoppenolle Cheryne OSGA 
1377 Vreux Florine OSGA 
1978 Khrauph Aya RESC 
1892 Mjahed Maya RESC 
2008 Paduanelli Lisa RFCL 
1768 Toussaint Julie RFCL 
1571 Bastin Lalie RIWA 
1743 Parmentier Louise SPA 
1926 Braeckevelt Emma UAC 
1572 Atsakena Nkono Margot USTA 
1461 Lauwers Line USTA 
1386 VAN LIERDE Charlotte WACO 

 
Triple saut 

1689 Ladouce Elise ARCH 
2148 Rochez Emma CABW 
2105 BOCHENKOVA Anastasia CSF 
1806 REINBOLD Marion CSF 
2143 RENIER Cléo CSF 
2108 Da Silva Lucas Camille RCB 
2101 Flagothier Nell SPA 
 

Poids 
1795 Matondo-Lelo Thaïs ACLO 
1993 Vanderbeck Elena ACLO 
1904 Houari Kayla CABW 
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1530 Kempeneers Eva CSDY 
1977 Thiam Nafy CSDY 
1807 ROSSIGNON Léna CSF 
1321 Abu Jahrur Sara DAMP 
1332 Lalot Mariyam DAMP 
1705 Vanoosthuyze Elyne HF 
1628 Perini Maëlle MOHA 
1598 Soubbotina Angelina OSGA 

1945 Tshidimba Sarah RCB 
2078 Frifra Kheira RESC 
1889 Mayuma Marie RESC 
1892 Mjahed Maya RESC 
1935 Mubarik Inaya RESC 
1890 Wanyu Diane Kylie RESC 
1522 Garsoux Eden SPA 
1986 Koeune Aloyse USBW 

SCOLAIRES FILLES   

 
60m      

3437 Collinge Adèle ARCH 
3577 Beerten Zoe CABW 
3472 Jadoul Eleonore CABW 
3847 Nyanit Ornelia CABW 
3663 Philippe Chloe CABW 
3891 Pinter Lea CABW 
3706 Roufart Louise CABW 
3473 Scuttenaire Clara CABW 
3669 Lambrechts Lisa CRAC 
3924 MERKOURAKI Maria CSF 
3928 Nsiala Kapinga Katanga Christelle CSF 
3417 Ponchione Sara DAMP 
3793 Dutrieux Laly DS 
3902 Pelsser Celia HERV 
3443 SCHROEDER SOPHIA HF 
3763 Wansart Théa HF 
3465 Mullens Juliette HUY 
3564 Vanbiervliet Julie JSMC 
3814 Delhez Emma MOHA 
3496 Laurent Anyssa MOHA 
3647 Leloup Phébe MOHA 
3773 Ravert Léa MOHA 
3513 Museur Calista OSGA 
3938 Richoux Violette OSGA 
3811 Van Immerzeel Maude OSGA 
3927 Bangoura Kadiatou RCAS 
3789 Diarra Eva Mariame RCAS 
3907 Luzitu Deborah RCAS 
3822 Deschaux Fleur RCB 
3823 Roduit Mathilde RCB 
3689 Kubiak Joanna RESC 
3690 Leonard Elise RESC 
3714 Terryn Julie RESC 
3872 Folini Camille RFCL 
3848 Hogge Vanina RFCL 
3878 Simonet Lily RIWA 
3798 gloiretshibuabua Marthe SER 
3916 Baramoto Yayu Paolina SMAC 
3489 Bonjean Lucie SMAC 
3651 Dejaie Eve SMAC 

3726 Somville  Margot UAC 
3509 Delbroeck Lily USTA 
3802 MORIAU NATACHA WS 
3813 Tshibangu Jessy WS 

 
200m    

3641 Adant Lucile ARCH 
3874 Istat Célestine BBS 
3577 Beerten Zoe CABW 
3472 Jadoul Eleonore CABW 
3846 Mees Lucie CABW 
3847 Nyanit Ornelia CABW 
3663 Philippe Chloe CABW 
3891 Pinter Lea CABW 
3669 Lambrechts Lisa CRAC 
3924 MERKOURAKI Maria CSF 
3417 Ponchione Sara DAMP 
3793 Dutrieux Laly DS 
3786 Dekimpe Lisandre EAH 
3902 Pelsser Celia HERV 
3636 Clémeur Nahya HF 
3675 Jaspar Anne HF 
3763 Wansart Théa HF 
3769 Duez Romane OSGA 
3513 Museur Calista OSGA 
3938 Richoux Violette OSGA 
3811 Van Immerzeel Maude OSGA 
3904 Van Wymeersch Victoire OSGA 
3822 Deschaux Fleur RCB 
3823 Roduit Mathilde RCB 
3943 Kallouch Bouchra RESC 
3689 Kubiak Joanna RESC 
3878 Simonet Lily RIWA 
3467 Collette Flora SER 
3798 gloiretshibuabua Marthe SER 
3916 Baramoto Yayu Paolina SMAC 
3489 Bonjean Lucie SMAC 
3651 Dejaie Eve SMAC 
3526 De spiegeleer Lea UAC 
3726 Somville  Margot UAC 
3509 Delbroeck Lily USTA 
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3802 MORIAU NATACHA WS 
3540 Ronstrom Vira WS 

 
400m    

3744 Rousseau Anaelle ACLO 
3844 Goffin Sophie ARCH 
3478 Lothaire Lucie BBS 
3480 Maron Jade BBS 
3826 Gervy Aglaé CABW 
3662 Mortant Audrey CABW 
3706 Roufart Louise CABW 
3558 Léonard Elise CSDY 
3884 Philippart Marion CSDY 
3452 BARBIER Aline FLEU 
3821 Frans Valentine HERV 
3668 Godeau Elea MOHA 
3740 Marin Noémie MOHA 
3801 Aarab Nasma RCB 
3879 Boucquey Zélie RCB 
3948 Joseph Clemence RFCL 
3679 Bonjean Emy SPA 
3632 Counet Margaux SPA 
3570 Poussart Sarah-Line SPA 
3658 Pecheur Emma ULA 
3612 Latinne Elea WS 

 
800m    

3479 Lothaire Juliette BBS 
3601 Toulemonde Emeline BBS 
3528 SCHODER Jeanne FCHA 
3635 Pauly Shirel HF 
3420 Dujardin Louison JSMC 
3880 Lechat  Lucie MOHA 
3930 Hoffer Lucie OCAN 
3445 Parot Louise OSGA 
3799 Kägu Gerta RESC 
3614 Bosmans Margot RFCL 
3637 Elmekki Sarah RFCL 
3736 Iodice Giulia RIWA 
3699 Van Vyve Clarence RIWA 
3497 Callebaut Adèle RSCA 
3632 Counet Margaux SPA 
3622 Ernst Violaine SPA 
3541 GILLESSEN Perrine SPA 
3530 Filippi Salome USBW 
3487 Secretin Juliette WACO 
3537 Henriques de Grenada Cyrielle WS 
3772 Lybaert Lola WS 

 
1500m    

3550 THEUNIS Iris FCHA 
3453 LORSIGNOL Louise FLEU 
3475 Cappa Elia HERV 
3404 Dembour Fanny HERV 

3518 Koll Emilie HERV 
3512 Halut Inès HUY 
3657 Laurent Charlotte HUY 
3463 Marchal Eryn HUY 
3586 Brouck Rosalie JSMC 
3422 Dethier Emilie MALM 
3633 Csik Clara RFCL 
3622 Ernst Violaine SPA 
3542 Devuyst Elodie USBW 
3531 Folie Lola USBW 

 
60m haies    

3437 Collinge Adèle ARCH 
3884 Philippart Marion CSDY 
3783 MIHAYLOVA Victoria CSF 
3700 De Coninck Svenia DAMP 
3412 Hamers Coline HERV 
3675 Jaspar Anne HF 
3443 SCHROEDER SOPHIA HF 
3465 Mullens Juliette HUY 
3406 Vanhamme Sarah JSMC 
3814 Delhez Emma MOHA 
3496 Laurent Anyssa MOHA 
3801 Aarab Nasma RCB 
3879 Boucquey Zélie RCB 
3935 Bruwier Clara RFCL 
3936 Bruwier Lucie RFCL 
3848 Hogge Vanina RFCL 
3698 Loncour Maëlys RIWA 
3467 Collette Flora SER 
3888 Salien Liana SMAC 
3526 De spiegeleer Lea UAC 
3535 Dewel Eva USBW 

 
Perche    

3478 Lothaire Lucie BBS 
3751 Huybens Clémence CSDY 
3449 Moreau Lilou DAMP 
3412 Hamers Coline HERV 
3667 Durieux Constance MOHA 
3804 Delforge Pauline RESC 
3652 Guédès Héloïse SMAC 

 
Hauteur    

3484 Pinson Juliette BBS 
3700 De Coninck Svenia DAMP 
3595 Gomez-Mariné Léa HERV 
3946 Hervers Anne-Laure HERV 
3768 Brygo Margaux JSMC 
3797 Llopis Iborra Maeva JSMC 
3771 Daumerie Olivia MOHA 
3904 Van Wymeersch Victoire OSGA 
3698 Loncour Maëlys RIWA 
3790 Roth Eva SER 
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3621 Dumortier Alix SPA 
3543 Carlier Lucie USTA 
3860 Goemaere Anna USTA 

 
Longueur    

3484 Pinson Juliette BBS 
3803 Serneels Emeline CSDY 
3416 Lamort Emy DAMP 
3797 Llopis Iborra Maeva JSMC 
3771 Daumerie Olivia MOHA 
3647 Leloup Phébe MOHA 
3927 Bangoura Kadiatou RCAS 
3907 Luzitu Deborah RCAS 
3683 Aguza Viera Olivia RESC 
3790 Roth Eva SER 
3652 Guédès Héloïse SMAC 
3543 Carlier Lucie USTA 
3546 Demarquette Lou USTA 
3676 Demets Elodie USTA 

 
Triple    

3641 Adant Lucile ARCH 
3803 Serneels Emeline CSDY 
3783 MIHAYLOVA Victoria CSF 

3416 Lamort Emy DAMP 
3595 Gomez-Mariné Léa HERV 
3636 Clémeur Nahya HF 
3565 Humblet Camille HF 
3423 HARDY LOUISE MALM 
3922 Haufroid Juliette SPA 
3532 Mossuto Alessia USBW 
3546 Demarquette Lou USTA 

 
Poids    

3473 Scuttenaire Clara CABW 
3558 Léonard Elise CSDY 
3408 Abu Jahrur Line DAMP 
3409 Lorge Romane DAMP 
3449 Moreau Lilou DAMP 
3946 Hervers Anne-Laure HERV 
3547 Heinen Lena HF 
3768 Brygo Margaux JSMC 
3564 Vanbiervliet Julie JSMC 
3495 Dauge Oceane MOHA 
3851 Virlet Camille MOHA 
3888 Salien Liana SMAC 
3676 Demets Elodie USTA 

CADETS GARCONS   

 
60m     

1619 Causteur Hugo ARCH 
1464 Dessart Julien ARCH 
1389 Cleutinx Simon CABW 
1549 De Bremaeker Arthur CABW 
1455 Fiasse Simon CABW 
1458 Lafontaine Sam CABW 
1498 Monseur Martin CABW 
1392 Richir Antoine CABW 
1607 Marrion Luca CRAC 
1624 Carlier Mathys DS 
1600 Ficher Augustin HERV 
1430 Gilis Matéo HERV 
1833 Schyns Romain HERV 
1647 Beck Adrien HF 
1535 Foguenne Sylvain HF 
1450 Pirotte Basile HUY 
1449 Pirotte Valentin HUY 
1747 Depestele Arthur MOHA 
1757 Ianora Ilario OSGA 
1835 Falieu-Mané Samuel RCB 
1680 Hanrion Gaspar RESC 
1771 Bovi Romain RFCL 
1399 Delges Manuel RFCL 
1667 Bogaert Matéo RIWA 

1738 Cricus Lionel RIWA 
1702 Iodice Mattéo RIWA 
1373 Dorbolo Mathieu SER 
1384 Manzan Zaccaria SER 
1469 Mbakusulu Darnell SER 
1858 Wallisch Alexis SER 
1590 DUBOIS Edgar SMAC 
1415 Lecomte Tiago SMAC 
1586 MISONNE Simon SMAC 
1850 Deru Mathéo SPA 
1614 Lombart Ludovic UAC 
1554 Hesse Sacha ULA 
1555 Manns Arthur ULA 
1811 Sendo Deodato ULA 
1636 Uhoda Corentin ULA 
1524 Cristino Maoro WACO 
1484 Kienel Raphael WS 
1542 Lefever Matheo WS 
1885 Rouyet Gilles WS 

 
200m    

1619 Causteur Hugo ARCH 
1464 Dessart Julien ARCH 
1582 Papastathopoulos Andreas ATH 
1389 Cleutinx Simon CABW 
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1549 De Bremaeker Arthur CABW 
1455 Fiasse Simon CABW 
1458 Lafontaine Sam CABW 
1498 Monseur Martin CABW 
1392 Richir Antoine CABW 
1506 De Grève Raphaël CSDY 
1511 Löwenthal Martin CSDY 
1624 Carlier Mathys DS 
1303 Cordonnier Lucas HERV 
1430 Gilis Matéo HERV 
1647 Beck Adrien HF 
1535 Foguenne Sylvain HF 
1939 Guidolin Axel HF 
1807 Magis Maxime HF 
1368 Leonard Celian RCAS 
1835 Falieu-Mané Samuel RCB 
1786 Jenart Romain RCB 
1680 Hanrion Gaspar RESC 
1771 Bovi Romain RFCL 
1399 Delges Manuel RFCL 
1772 Juprelle Maxime RFCL 
1738 Cricus Lionel RIWA 
1702 Iodice Mattéo RIWA 
1384 Manzan Zaccaria SER 
1469 Mbakusulu Darnell SER 
1858 Wallisch Alexis SER 
1410 Frippiat Gauvain SMAC 
1415 Lecomte Tiago SMAC 
1614 Lombart Ludovic UAC 
1554 Hesse Sacha ULA 
1555 Manns Arthur ULA 
1811 Sendo Deodato ULA 
1636 Uhoda Corentin ULA 
1524 Cristino Maoro WACO 
1484 Kienel Raphael WS 
1542 Lefever Matheo WS 
1885 Rouyet Gilles WS 

 
400m    

1390 Dierickx Francesco CABW 
1808 Kartobi Hano Elias CSF 
1600 Ficher Augustin HERV 
1822 Snoeck Manoah HERV 
1318 Spronck Naël HERV 
1357 Lemaire Noah HF 
1664 Depauw Noah JSMC 
1791 Llopis Iborra Mattéo JSMC 
1349 Lai Julien OSGA 
1802 Costa Simon° RCB 
1820 Chqiffa Sami RESC 
1574 Ernst Raphaël SPA 
1721 RENSONNET Yanis SPA 
1635 Yasbou Alaeddine ULA 

 

800m    
1336 Barthel Lucas ARCH 
1337 Masschaele Régis ARCH 
1722 Blanchart Jules CABW 
1800 Sakouane Zaghdoud Ilyas CSF 
1495 Macaigne Mathys FLEU 
1355 SOMASCHINI Diego FLEU 
1346 Devel Adrien HF 
1445 Straet Nicolas HF 
1317 Ledoux Gaspard JSMC 
1327 Dethier Noah MALM 
1525 Druez Ilyes MOHA 
1570 Weber Anton MOHA 
1652 Verleyen Jakob RESC 
1431 De Pra Vladimir RIWA 
1463 Gaziaux Maurice SMAC 
1420 Simon Noah SMAC 
1650 Grommerch Noé SPA 
1695 Gobert Loïc UAC 
1482 Francois Hugo USBW 
1618 Goossens Louis USTA 
1814 Wright Thomas WS 

 
1500m    

1429 Palm Romain ARCH 
1571 ROJAS ASTUDILLO Ivan Mikel CSF 
1466 Pechon Damien DAMP 
1530 Greffe Antoine HERV 
1307 Jeukenne Hugo HERV 
1451 Keutgen Mathis HUY 
1309 Lecoeuche Andreas JSMC 
1328 Muller Yannis MALM 
1804 Hees Julien RCB 

 
60m haies    

1862 Carvalho Andreaza SenaRafael CABW 
1390 Dierickx Francesco CABW 
1306 Leriche Gaetan CRAC 
1548 Mairy Simon DAMP 
1303 Cordonnier Lucas HERV 
1359 Delbushaye Noé HF 
1352 Franzini Rafael MOHA 
1349 Lai Julien OSGA 
1532 Quentin Loris OSGA 
1367 Content Solal RCAS 
1896 Legris Oscar RCAS 
1368 Leonard Celian RCAS 
1802 Costa Simon° RCB 
1786 Jenart Romain RCB 
1770 Van Mossevelde Sami RESC 
1378 Fagnan Polis Simon SER 
1810 DUVAL Théotim SMAC 
1410 Frippiat Gauvain SMAC 
1477 Lambiotte Ernest USBW 
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Perche    

1622 Bruynbroeck Guillaume CABW 
1728 Huybens Louis CSDY 
1729 Kedzierski Ethan CSDY 
1318 Spronck Naël HERV 
1357 Lemaire Noah HF 
1352 Franzini Rafael MOHA 
1569 Urbanczyk Mathias MOHA 
1426 Verset Owen MOHA 
1757 Ianora Ilario OSGA 
1348 Kurdagia Zuriko OSGA 
1770 Van Mossevelde Sami RESC 
1704 Hanssens Gael RIWA 
1591 Counet Romain SPA 
1906 Rausin Lucien USTA 

 
Hauteur    

1934 Rousseau Victor ACLO 
1398 Serra Alexandre BBS 
1862 Carvalho Andreaza SenaRafael CABW 
1947 Voisin Youri CSDY 
1548 Mairy Simon DAMP 
1441 Witwrouw Maxence HF 
1450 Pirotte Basile HUY 
1449 Pirotte Valentin HUY 
1339 Andriessens Tibo OSGA 
1376 Evrard Aymeric SER 
1377 Evrard Maxence SER 
1801 FLAMANT Clément SPA 
1682 Vandamme Ethan WS 

 
Longueur    

1398 Serra Alexandre BBS 
1622 Bruynbroeck Guillaume CABW 
1779 Decae Aimeric CABW 
1607 Marrion Luca CRAC 
1506 De Grève Raphaël CSDY 
1504 de Harlez Augustin CSDY 
1822 Snoeck Manoah HERV 
1664 Depauw Noah JSMC 
1791 Llopis Iborra Mattéo JSMC 
1747 Depestele Arthur MOHA 
1348 Kurdagia Zuriko OSGA 
1532 Quentin Loris OSGA 
1896 Legris Oscar RCAS 
1785 Sexton James RCB 
1373 Dorbolo Mathieu SER 
1376 Evrard Aymeric SER 
1377 Evrard Maxence SER 
1573 Gavray Tom SPA 
1477 Lambiotte Ernest USBW 
1598 DECHAMPS ALEX WS 

 
Triple    

1359 Delbushaye Noé HF 
1666 SOLHEID TANOA MALM 

 
Poids    

1582 Papastathopoulos Andreas ATH 
1728 Huybens Louis CSDY 
1441 Witwrouw Maxence HF 
1713 Van Hecke Wilmarson MOHA 
1339 Andriessens Tibo OSGA 
1367 Content Solal RCAS 
1785 Sexton James RCB 

SCOLAIRES GARCONS   

 
60m     

3121 Lambert Antoine ARCH 
3434 Bazin Liam CABW 
3459 Costantini Sacha CABW 
3199 Horlait Nathan CABW 
3160 Lorette Louis CABW 
3246 Werner Lilian CABW 
3464 Makukatin david CRAC 
3455 Bosman Alexis CSDY 
3408 Stavart Jean CSDY 
3475 CHEVALLIER-APPERT Quentin CSF 
3390 IMPEDOVO Anton CSF 
3338 Feller Shawn DAMP 
3477 Aucello Ugo DS 
3123 Carlier Ethan DS 

3386 Geoffroy Léo DS 
3383 Liberati Luca DS 
3384 Mayuma Enzo DS 
3456 KALUT Antoine FCHA 
3184 Abdoul Wahab Lélio HF 
3294 Ghraïbi Rayan HUY 
3192 Lechantre Maric HUY 
3394 Thirion Emilien HUY 
3249 Leblanc Nicolas JSMC 
3308 Edouard Franck MOHA 
3281 Urbanczyk Lukas MOHA 
3248 Zink Nathanael OCAN 
3195 Pak Alexandre OSGA 
3493 Scheere Théodore RCB 
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3567 Vissol Thomas RCB 
3470 Alae Eddine Mejdoubi RESC 
3351 Labruyere Maxime RESC 
3354 Soeiro Moreno Joaquim RESC 
3355 Taieb Hilel RESC 
3490 Verheeke Amory RESC 
3277 Lo Bianco Joshua RFCL 
3333 Motieh Cédric RFCL 
3483 Paduanelli Lucas RFCL 
3181 Chevalier Léo RIWA 
3273 Terrisse Angelo RIWA 
3157 Teko Steven RSCA 
3156 Vellinis Alexandre RSCA 
3149 Batinic Luka SER 
3359 Donjean  Eden SER 
3232 Ekissi Mathieu SER 
3358 Hauseux Pierre SER 
3252 Luciano Polanco Leni SER 
3198 Quoirin Jonathan SER 
3173 Garcia Saout Gabriel SMAC 
3296 Stabile Giovanni ULA 
3223 Dewel Hugo USBW 
3556 Keller Louison USBW 
3224 Rase Nemo USBW 
3220 Troch Lucas USBW 
3260 Atsakena Nkono Edgard USTA 
3186 Desprez Matthéo USTA 
3231 Goossens Antoine USTA 
3368 Hanot Mathéo USTA 
3143 Bollinne Jonathan WACO 
3485 Alexandre Arthur WS 
3484 Boh Youssoufou WS 
3363 Cimino Gilles WS 

 
200m    

3121 Lambert Antoine ARCH 
3434 Bazin Liam CABW 
3459 Costantini Sacha CABW 
3246 Werner Lilian CABW 
3417 Neveux Alix CRAC 
3415 Vaneghem Mathieu CSDY 
3475 Chevallier-Appert Quentin CSF 
3390 IMPEDOVO Anton CSF 
3477 Aucello Ugo DS 
3123 Carlier Ethan DS 
3386 Geoffroy Léo DS 
3383 Liberati Luca DS 
3384 Mayuma Enzo DS 
3456 KALUT Antoine FCHA 
3184 Abdoul Wahab Lélio HF 
3294 Ghraïbi Rayan HUY 
3192 Lechantre Maric HUY 
3394 Thirion Emilien HUY 
3249 Leblanc Nicolas JSMC 

3449 Vandooren Gatien JSMC 
3195 Pak Alexandre OSGA 
3525 Vanhoof Mathias RCAS 
3451 Quartier Adrien RCB 
3438 Van Aken Quentin RCB 
3470 Alae Eddine Mejdoubi RESC 
3529 Biala Kenny-Felder RESC 
3376 Grondel Alexandre RESC 
3351 Labruyere Maxime RESC 
3355 Taieb Hilel RESC 
3490 Verheeke Amory RESC 
3333 Motieh Cédric RFCL 
3375 Cardoso Aires Joachim RSCA 
3156 Vellinis Alexandre RSCA 
3149 Batinic Luka SER 
3359 Donjean  Eden SER 
3232 Ekissi Mathieu SER 
3358 Hauseux Pierre SER 
3252 Luciano Polanco Leni SER 
3173 Garcia Saout Gabriel SMAC 
3296 Stabile Giovanni ULA 
3220 Troch Lucas USBW 
3260 Atsakena Nkono Edgard USTA 
3231 Goossens Antoine USTA 
3166 Nijssen Gorik WACO 
3484 Boh Youssoufou WS 
3363 Cimino Gilles WS 

 
400m    

3318 Jordens Brice ARCH 
3319 Musampa ilunga Keïan ARCH 
3164 Serra Anthony BBS 
3323 Bruynbroeck Damien CABW 
3288 Pauwels Anthony CABW 
3269 Rousseau Xavier CABW 
3458 Zamperini Crespo Matisse CABW 
3118 Sablon Guillaume CRAC 
3455 Bosman Alexis CSDY 
3471 Rysenaer Baptiste HERV 
3139 Delbushaye Ethan HF 
3366 Mohring Bastien HF 
3266 Mohring Jonas HF 
3418 Rensonnet Samuel HF 
3190 Michotte Bruno HUY 
3191 Pirotte Clément HUY 
3465 Böhmer Raoul° RCB 
3494 Malkic Pierre RCB 
3567 Vissol Thomas RCB 
3436 CORTES LECLOU Amadeo RFCL 
3375 Cardoso Aires Joachim RSCA 
3186 Desprez Matthéo USTA 
3144 Cremasco Matteo WACO 
3274 Latinne Ethan WS 
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800m    
3270 Courtois Martin CABW 
3235 Cambron Tommy CSDY 
3103 Poncelet Grégoire DAMP 
3385 Delannoy Thomas DS 
3370 ALPESSE Nicolas FCHA 
3379 CARMANS Louis FCHA 
3487 DEWINCK Antonin FLEU 
3134 NEMERY Constant FLEU 
3114 Walcarius Gauthier JSMC 
3247 De Vreese Esteban MOHA 
3340 Laurent Benjamin MOHA 
3377 Lelion Achille RESC 
3353 Nehme Ziad RESC 
3279 Crauwels Louis RFCL 
3303 Demarche Lucas RFCL 
3276 Duchesne Thomas RFCL 
3304 Fernandez Fernandez Dzmitry RFCL 
3301 Nasdy Salim RFCL 
3229 Davaux Igor RIWA 
3264 Bruggen Clément SER 
3282 Herbay Théo SMAC 
3312 HERMAND Eliot SMAC 
3253 Jurion Cyril SPA 
3283 Valentin Aymeric UAC 
3307 Demol Lucas WS 

 
1500m    

3314 Dupuis Julian ATH 
3161 Luib Nicolas CABW 
3272 Bonami Maxime CSDY 
3240 Oldenhove Florent CSDY 
3389 Foulon Alexis CSF 
3497 Pierard Noah CSF 
3347 DA RE Baptiste FLEU 
3106 Jeukenne Simon HERV 
3101 Monsez Bastien HERV 
3102 Monsez Lucas HERV 
3138 Dejalle Sacha HF 
3137 Piette Tom HF 
3152 Houbart Martin HUY 
3189 Pirlet Titouan HUY 
3309 Aouragh Reda RESC 
3280 Pierron Thomas RFCL 
3197 Rocks Diego SER 
3205 JOLY Lennart SMAC 
3348 Mathieu Guillaume SPA 
3145 Froidmont Antonin WACO 
3298 Geada Da Silva Andre Nathan WACO 

 
60m haies    

3337 Bodart Louis BBS 
3323 Bruynbroeck Damien CABW 
3199 Horlait Nathan CABW 

3160 Lorette Louis CABW 
3200 Podrug Edvin CABW 
3259 Thiry Antoine CRAC 
3413 BODART Quentin CSDY 
3414 Massez Maxime CSDY 
3408 Stavart Jean CSDY 
3429 DE GREEF Martin CSF 
3496 Martin Cyril CSF 
3549 Aldenhoff Adrien HERV 
3190 Michotte Bruno HUY 
3107 Leclercq Clément JSMC 
3248 Zink Nathanael OCAN 
3465 Böhmer Raoul° RCB 
3493 Scheere Théodore RCB 
3401 Manzano Enzo RESC 
3466 Suetens Loic RESC 
3215 Carlier Sébastien USBW 
3223 Dewel Hugo USBW 
3224 Rase Nemo USBW 

 
Perche    

3337 Bodart Louis BBS 
3163 Serra Romain BBS 
3460 Simon Guillaume CABW 
3410 BODART Nathan CSDY 
3272 Bonami Maxime CSDY 
3538 Dumoulin Elie CSDY 
3306 Barthelemy Jean-Lou MOHA 
3281 Urbanczyk Lukas MOHA 
3376 Grondel Alexandre RESC 
3504 Schurgers Simon RIWA 
3395 Bigatton Loris SER 

 
Hauteur    

3117 Boudart Adrien ACLO 
3474 De Bremaeker Ugo CABW 
3200 Podrug Edvin CABW 
3209 Dauchat Cyril HF 
3226 Meiers Mathis HF 
3172 Delplanque Théo JSMC 
3466 Suetens Loic RESC 
3501 Stieltjes Romain RIWA 
3204 Comte Alexander SMAC 
3169 De Baerdemaker Odin SMAC 
3206 Lambot Sasha SMAC 
3215 Carlier Sébastien USBW 
3222 Thomas Ethan USBW 

 
Longueur    

3320 Polet Noah ARCH 
3159 Lannoo Max CABW 
3415 Vaneghem Mathieu CSDY 
3338 Feller Shawn DAMP 
3255 Plainchamp Lucas DAMP 
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3226 Meiers Mathis HF 
3191 Pirotte Clément HUY 
3172 Delplanque Théo JSMC 
3107 Leclercq Clément JSMC 
3449 Vandooren Gatien JSMC 
3451 Quartier Adrien RCB 
3438 Van Aken Quentin RCB 
3483 Paduanelli Lucas RFCL 
3229 Davaux Igor RIWA 
3169 De Baerdemaker Odin SMAC 
3206 Lambot Sasha SMAC 
3444 Mountewou Austin SMAC 
3222 Thomas Ethan USBW 
3368 Hanot Mathéo USTA 

 
Triple    

3460 Simon Guillaume CABW 
3429 DE GREEF Martin CSF 
3496 Martin Cyril CSF 

3139 Delbushaye Ethan HF 
3140 Delbushaye Matéo HF 
3308 Edouard Franck MOHA 
3431 Geerts Thibaut RESC 

 
Poids    

3108 Titti Aureliano ACLO 
3159 Lannoo Max CABW 
3414 Massez Maxime CSDY 
3510 Van Hees Jean-François CSF 
3209 Dauchat Cyril HF 
3140 Delbushaye Matéo HF 
3171 Verzele Hugo JSMC 
3404 Apers Matteo MOHA 
3179 Malingriaux Simon MOHA 
3525 Vanhoof Mathias RCAS 
3444 Mountewou Austin SMAC 
3142 Lambrecht Thibault WACO 

 


